C
A
B
L
E
 C
L
E

A
L
)
‘W’
‘H
’
‘W2’
‘L1’
‘L2’
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
THORUS
PART NO.
CABLE RANGE
TAKE (mm) Length (mm) H W L1 L2 W2 BASE
FIXING WEIGHT (g)
SSCAL-100110-400 100-110 400 202 195 400 90 84.8 1 x M16 3557
SSCAL-100110-600 100-110 600 202 195 600 90 84.8 1 x M16 4573
SSCAL-100110-800 100-110 800 202 195 800 90 84.8 1 x M16 5589
SSCAL-110120-400 110-120 400 212 205 400 90 84.8 1 x M16 3670
SSCAL-110120-600 110-120 600 212 205 600 90 84.8 1 x M16 4722
SSCAL-110120-800 110-120 800 212 205 800 90 84.8 1 x M16 5772
SSCAL-120130-400 120-130 400 222 215 400 90 84.8 1 x M16 3783
SSCAL-120130-600 120-130 600 222 215 600 90 84.8 1 x M16 4866
SSCAL-120130-800 120-130 800 222 215 800 90 84.8 1 x M16 5949
SSCAL-130140-400 130-140 400 232 225 400 90 84.8 1 x M16 3898
SSCAL-130140-600 130-140 600 232 225 600 90 84.8 1 x M16 5015
SSCAL-130140-800 130-140 800 232 225 800 90 84.8 1 x M16 6136
SSCAL-140150-400 140-150 400 242 235 400 90 84.8 1 x M16 4013
SSCAL-140150-600 140-150 600 242 235 600 90 84.8 1 x M16 5162
SSCAL-140150-800 140-150 800 242 235 800 90 84.8 1 x M16 6312
SSCAL-150160-400 150-160 400 252 245 400 90 84.8 1 x M16 4130
SSCAL-150160-600 150-160 600 252 245 600 90 84.8 1 x M16 5313
SSCAL-150160-800 150-160 800 252 245 800 90 84.8 1 x M16 6498
SSCAL-160170-400 160-170 400 262 255 400 90 84.8 1 x M16 4246
SSCAL-160170-600 160-170 600 262 255 600 90 84.8 1 x M16 5462
SSCAL-160170-800 160-170 800 262 255 800 90 84.8 1 x M16 6682
SSCAL-170180-400 170-180 400 272 265 400 90 84.8 1 x M16 4362
SSCAL-170180-600 170-180 600 272 265 600 90 84.8 1 x M16 5617
SSCAL-170180-800 170-180 800 272 265 800 90 84.8 1 x M16 6874
SSCAL-180190-400 180-190 400 282 275 400 90 84.8 1 x M16 4482
SSCAL-180190-600 180-190 600 282 275 600 90 84.8 1 x M16 5764
SSCAL-180190-800 180-190 800 282 275 800 90 84.8 1 x M16 7058
SSCAL-190200-400 190-200 400 292 285 400 90 84.8 1 x M16 4595
SSCAL-190200-600 190-200 600 292 285 600 90 84.8 1 x M16 5917
SSCAL-190200-800 190-200 800 292 285 800 90 84.8 1 x M16 7236